Communications Guidelines  at UUCS
Communications Guidelines  at UUCS

Administrator - administrator@uusterling.org 

Board - board@uusterling.org 

Communication’s Committee - comm@uusterling.org 

(Jackie Mills – Chair, Teagan Kutz, Dave Lum, Jenna Grech, Patty McKay, Sonya Connors, Sharon Coviak, Cindy Guayante)

Facebook (UUS) Administrators: Bonnie Lepoff - blepoff@verizon.net, Teagan Kutz – teagan.kutz@gmail.com, 

Jackie Mills – jackiemills@mac.com, Paul Roche – proche195@gmail.com
Facebook (UUS Parents) Administrators: Linda Weaver - re-director@uusterling.org, Karen Hawley - Kubbieh@hotmail.com 

Facebook (UUS Young Adults) Administrator: Rev. Anya - minister@uusterling.org 

Newsletter Crew - newsletter@uusterling.org  (Jenna Grech, Patty McKay, Jackie Mills)
Webmasters - webmaster@uusterling.org  (Teagan Kutz, Dave Lum)

Outreach Advertising – Jackie Mills, Communications Committee Chair – jackiemills@mac.com 

	Mode of Communication
	Location
	Contact
	UUCS Whole Congregation Events / Opportunities
	UUCS Events  Opportunities (Committees, Sm. Grps.etc.)
	Related Events/Opportunities (ex: other UU, or interfaith)
	Personal or Outside Events / Opportunities 

	Webpage
	www.uusterling.org
	Webmasters
	X
	X
	
	

	Web Calendar
	www.uusterling.org
	Administrator
	X
	X
	X
	

	Weekly Illuminate
	Sent via email to eNews list
	Administrator
	X
	X
	X
	

	Monthly Newsletter
	Sent via email to eNews list + hard copies at church
	Newsletter Crew
	X
	X
	X
	

	OOS Printed Announcements
	Back of the Order of Service 
	Administrator
	X
	X
	X
	

	UUCS Facebook Page
	https://www.facebook.com/UUSterling 
	Facebook Administrators 
	X
	X
	
	

	UUCS Family Facebook Page
	uusterlingfamilies@groups.facebook.com
	UUS Family Facbk.Admin.
	X
	X  

(if applicable) 
	X
	

	Facebook UUS Young Adults 
	https://www.facebook.com/youngadultsUUCS
	UUS Young Adults Admin. 
	X
	X

(if applicable)
	X
	

	Spoken Announcements
	 UUCS Sanctuary
	Board of Trustees
	X
	
	
	

	Post Worship Service Forum
	UUCS Sanctuary
	Board of Trustees 
	X
	
	X
	

	Display in Fellowship Hall
	Church Fellowship Hall 
	Communications Committee
	X
	X
	X
	



